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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION  |E-MAIL IN  |VIRTUAL
PERSON
1. |[AUSTRALIA (1)
1 |Dr Kate Principal Medical Officer |kate.manderson@casa.gov.au v
Manderson Australian Civil Aviation [drkatel@me.com
Safety Authority
2. |BANGLADESH (3
2 |AVM M Chairman chairman@caab.gov.bd v
Mafidur Civil Aviation Authority
Rahman of Bangladesh
Chairman of CAPSCA-
AP/11 Meeting
3 |Dr Md Abdur  [Public Health Consultant, |marab100280@gmail.com J
Rab Miah Civil Aviation Authority
of Bangladesh
4 |Dr Md Abdul | Medical Assessor, Civil [abdulkhaleque7@gmail.com v
Khaleque Auviation Authority of
Bangladesh
3. |BHUTAN (2)
5 [Mr. Nado Chief Administrative nrinchen@doat.gov.bt v
Rinchen Officer
Department of Air
Transport, Bhutan
6 [Mr. Kuenzang |Airport Health Officer gueenxanglOcin@gmail.com v
Tenzin Department of Air
Transport, Bhutan
4. |BRUNEI DARUSSALAM (2)
7 |Dr Alice Lai Consultant and Head of  |alice.lai@moh.gov.bn V4
Occupational Health alsc91@hotmail.com
Ministry of Health,
Brunei Darussalam
8 |Pg Dr Md Director-General of khalifah.ismail@moh.gov.bn v
Khalifah bin Pg |Medical and Health
Ismail Services
Ministry of Health,
Brunei Darussalam
5. |CAMBODIA (1)
9 |Dr Soung Meng [Designated Aviation soung_mengsreang@yahoo.com v
Sreang Medical Examiner
State Secretariat of Civil
Aviation, Cambodia
6. |HONG KONG, CHINA (2)
10{Mr. Chi To, Senior Operations Officer |tctchow@cad.gov.hk v
CHOwW (Avsec Support) ashitaka_nt@yahoo.com.hk
Civil Aviation
Department, Hong Kong




NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION  |E-MAIL IN  [VIRTUAL
PERSON
11|Dr Yuen-shan [Senior Port Health Officer | cynthis_ys_lam@dh.gov.hk v
LAM Hong Kong SAR
Government/ Department
of Health
7. |MALAYSIA (15)
12 |Captain Wahab |Director of SafetyAirAsia |mohamadnasser@airasia.com v
Mohamad Berhad
Nasser
13(Dr Ng Ling Chief Medical Assessor |ng.seow@caam.gov.my v
Seow CAA Malaysia
14(Dr Thomas Aviation Medical cheukt1957@gmail.com v
Cheu Examiner
CAA Malaysia
15| Dr Daljit Singh | Aviation Medical parmardsdr@gmail.com v
Parmar Examiner parmards@medisinar.com
CAA Malaysia
16|Dr Aviation Medical premierpolyclinic@gmail.com v
Premananthan |Examiner
Vasuthevan Premier Polyclinic
Kingfisher
17|Dr Anil Kumar |Managing Director kukrejal325@yahoo.com V4
MEDISINAR Group
Practice
18(Dr Jagajeet Medical Examiner kshhilltop@gmail.com v
Singh Klinik Dan Surgeri
Hilltop Sabah Malaysia
19(Dr Zuki Designated Medical zukiothman@hotmail.com V4
Othman Examiner zukiothman0949@gmail.com
Klinik Bukit Jelutong
20| Dr Richard Designated Aviation richardbbarrow@gmail.com v
Brendan Medical Examiner
Barrow CAA Malaysia
21|Dr Mohamad  |Aviation Medical faisalselangor@gmail.com v
Faisal Aris Examiner
CAA Malaysia
22|Dr PIONG Aviation Medical drpiong@hotmail.com v
Chee Liat Examiner
CAA Malaysia
23| Dr Khairul Designated Aviation khairul.nor.practic@gmail.com v
Anuar Medical Examiner
CAA Malaysia
24|Dr Mohammad |Head Corporate Safety mohammadrazin.kamarulzaman@malaysiaairlines.com|
Razin Oversight drrazin@gmail.com
Kamarulzaman |Malaysia Airlines Berhad
25|Dr Jagdev Retired Chief Medical V4
Singh Badhesha | Assessor
26|LtCol Baldev [MAF Jets Malaysia v
Singh
8. |MALDIVES (2)
21|Col Dr Ali Aviation Medical drshahidm@gmail.com v
Shahid Assessor
Mohamed CAA Maldives
28| Ms. Azina General Manager / a_azina@hotmail.com V4
Abdul Matheen [Airport Emergency azina.matheen@macl.aero
Services
Maldives Airports
Company Limited
9. INEPAL (4)
29|Mr. Chirangibi |Director, Human chirangibib@yahoo.com v
Bhandari Resource Department

CAA Nepal




NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION  |E-MAIL IN  [VIRTUAL
PERSON
30|Mr. Sanjeev S. |Director kathayat@hotmail.com v
Kathayat CAA Nepal
31(Mr. Harihar Deputy Director mandalharihar@gmail.com v
Mandal CAA Nepal
32| Mr. Keshav Manager bhattaraikpd@hotmail.com v
Prasad CAA Nepal
Bhattarai
10.|PHILIPPINES (14)
33|Dr Namfrel G [Flight Surgeon Namie082953@gmail.com.ph v
Serran Aerospace Medical
Association of the
Philippines (AMAP)
34| Mr. Renzzo Customs Operations renzzobaliao@yahoo.com v
Baliao Officer
Bureau of Customs
Philippines
35| Mr. Eddie Immigration Officer 111/ |etsantelices@gmail.com v
Santelices Deputy Head For
Operations, Airport
Operations Section
Bureau of Immigration
Philippines
36| Dr Edgar Maala [OIC- Quarantine Services | Edmaala2@gmail.com v
Division
Bureau of Quarantine
Philippines
37| Dr Michael BOQ Naia Terminal 3 Mogalope.opcen@quarantine.gov.ph v
Galope Head
Bureau of Quarantine
Philippines
38|Dr Rolly T. Chief, OFSAM ofsam@caap.gov.ph v
Bayaban CAA Philippines rollybayabanmd@yahoo.com
39| Dr Benjamin Senior Aviation Medical |benjaminterencioii@yahoo.com v
Terencio Examiner
CAA Philippines
40|Dr Mary Eileen |Aviation Medical eileen_medical@yahoo.com v
Z. Cabije Examiner
CAA Philippines
41|Sherman T. Aviation Medical eman.avmedicals@aol.com v
Nazaire, MD Examiner
CAA Philippines
42|Dr Cecilia E. Designated Aviation cpedarse716@yahoo.com v
Pedarse Medical Examiner
CAA Philippines /
Philippines AirAsia
43|Dr Marlon S. Designated Aviation officercosue@yahoo.com v
Cosue Medical Examiner
CAA Philippines
44|Dr David V. Gil | Designated Aviation drdavidgil@gmail.com v
Medical Examiner
CAA Philippines
45|Dr Leandro M | Designated Aviation lendry.lg@gmail.com v
Quimosing Medical Examiner
CAA Philippines
46|Mr. Mark B. Safety manager — PPIA  |nacasimark@gmail.com v
Nacasi (Puerto Princesa Airport)
CAA Philippines
47|Mr. Glenn Airport Manager 11/ glenn3plk@gmail.com v
Tripulca Acting Area Manager

CAA Philippines




NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION  |E-MAIL IN  [VIRTUAL
PERSON
48| Mr. Danilo Civil Aviation Area area_center8@caap.gov.ph Vv
Abareta Manager
CAA Philippines
49|Mr. Michael Firefighter 1/ Acting michaeledwinmelendres@gmail.com v
Edwin Safety Manager, Bohol-
Melendres Panglao Airport
CAA Philippines
50|Mr. Wilhelm  [ATMO V wilhelm23progression@gmail.com v
Bautista CAA Philippines em23.bautista@gmail.com
51|Mr. Roel Q. ATMO V / Acting Airport|roelga@yahoo.com v
Aranzado Manager roelga64@gmail.com
Philippines - Bacolod-
Silay Airport
CAA Philippines
52(Mr. Roland N. | Air Terminal Supervisor/ |rolandbocito@gmail.com V4
Bocito Actg. Airport Manager, |legazpi_airport@caap.gov.ph
Bicol International
Airport
CAA Philippines
53| Mr. Jaime Air Traffic Management v
Vicente Santos |Officer IV / Officer-In-
Charge, Zamboanga
International Airport
CAA Philippines
54|Ruthsan Firefighter 1/Safety ruthsanmacuno0l1@gmail.com v
Macuno Officer, Butuan Airport
CAA Philippines
55(Mr. Sean H. Auviation Services Safety |seanjabile@gmail.com J
Jabile Officer, Davao
International Airport
CAA Philippines
56 | Dr Joanne B. Flight Surgeon joanne.turingan@cebupacificair.com Vv
Turingan Cebu Pacific Air joanneturingan@yahoo.com.ph
57|Ms. Myra L. Safety Officer myral2_12santos@yahoo.com v
Santos Clark International myral2.12santos@gmail.com
Airport Corporation
58(Dr Roy Alcano |Medical Officer Il docroyalcano@gmail.com v
Mactan-Cebu
International Airport
Authority (MCIAA)
59|Dr Rowena B. [Medical Officer Il rowenasbajar@yahoo com v
Bernal Manila International
Airport Authority
(MIAA)
60| Dr Maria OIC Manager, Medical  |tes1919@yahoo.com v
Theresa Azores |Division / Concurrent theresaazores@gmail.com
Medical Services Chief
Manila International
Airport Authority
(MIAA)
61| Ms. Abigael Intelligence Officer 11 abigaelfgatuz@gmail.com v
Gatuz Office for Transportation
Security
62|Dr Joselito Aviation Physician jpavancena@pal.com.ph v
Avancefia PAL Express
63|Mr. Amarante |Safety Officer aovelasco@pal.com.ph v
Velasco Il PAL Express
64|Ms. Nelsie Vice President - Safety nelsie_fabila@pal.com.ph v
Fabila Department
Philippine Airlines




NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION  |E-MAIL IN  [VIRTUAL
PERSON
65| Mr. Reynald Manager - Emergency ninen_panaligan@pal.com.ph v
Panaligan Planning Division
Philippine Airlines
66|Dr Yasminda R [Flight Surgeon Yasminda_Apolinar@pal.com.ph v
Apolinar Philippine Airlines
Medical
67|PMAJ Chief, Operations Section v
Marcelino M Philippine National Police
Peninoy / Aviation Security Group
68| Ms. Ghia Cabin Safety Manager ghiadomingo@airasia.com v
Domingo Philippines AirAsia Inc
69|Ms. Geraldyn [Occupational Health geraldyngomez@airasia.com v
Castillo Nurse
Philippines AirAsia Inc
11.[SRI LANKA (1)
70|Dr Bimal Dias |[Senior Civil Aviation scaiamed@caa.lk V4
Inspector-Aviation bimaldias@gmail.com
Medicine
CAA Sri Lanka
12.| THAILAND (7)
71|Mr. Thera Chairman chairman@aocbkk.com v
Buasri Airline Operators
Committee Bangkok
(AOC BKK)
72|Ms. Wichanya |Physician Specialist wichanya.b@airportthai.co.th Vv
Burirak Airports of Thailand
Public Company (AQOT)
73| Mr. Poomkiat VP, Medical Department |poomkiats@gmail.com v
Soopitayapon | Airports of Thailand
Public Company (AQOT)
74| Mr. Sarun Deputy Director General v
Benjanirat CAA Thailand
75(Mr. Senior Officer, Aviation |wanutjakorn.m@caat.or.th V4
Wanutjakorn Security Standards
Mahatian Development Division
CAA Thailand
76|Dr Manop Aviation Medical manop.c@caat.or.th v
Chitcharus Examiner
CAA Thailand
77|Dr Rome Director of Division of romebua@health.moph.go.th v
Buathong International
Communicable Disease
Control Port and
Quarantine
Department of Disease
Control, Ministry of
Public Health, Thailand
13.|ACI
78| Mr. Gary Leung [Manager - Security and  |gary@aci-asiapac.aero v
Facilitation
ACI Asia-Pacific
14.]Airbus
79|Mr. Nicolas Product Safety nicolas.bardou@airbus.com V4
Bardou Communication and
Crisis response Advisor,
Health Onboard Lead
Airbus
15.|Boeing (1)
80| Mr. Craig Boeing Research & Craig.A.Pepper@boeing.com v

Pepper

Technology Australia




NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION  |E-MAIL IN  [VIRTUAL
PERSON
16.|EASA (1)
81|Dr Med. Medical Expert cristianionut.panait@easa.europa.eu v
Cristian Aircrew & Medical
PANAIT Department
European Union Aviation
Safety Agency (EASA)
17.|FAA (1)
82| Mr. Shayne Senior Air Traffic shayne.a.campbell@faa.gov v
Campbell Representative Asia
Pacific
Federal Aviation
Administration (FAA)
18.|IATA (2)
83| Mr. Vinoop Regional Director Asia- |GoelV@iata.org v
Goel Pacific - Airports &
External Relations
International Air
Transport Association
(IATA)
84| Mr. Samuel Country Manager for the |davids@iata.org v
David Phililppines
International Air
Transport Association
(IATA)
19.|IBAC (1)
85| Mr. Andreas Director, ICAO Liaison |Ameyer@ibac.org v
Meyer International Business
Aviation Council (IBAC)
20./10M (1)
86| Ms. Sarah Lou |Regional Director, sarriola@iom.int V4
Arriola Regional Office for Asia |krungwarapor@iom.int
and the Pacific
International Organization
for Migration (IOM)
21.| IFALPA (1)
87| Captain Max Regional Vice President |max.matsumoto@alpajapan.org v
Matsumoto for North Pacific
The International
Federation of Air Line
Pilots' Associations
(IFALPA)
22.|WHO Geneva (1)
88[Ms. Sara Technical Officer, Border |barraganmontess@who.int J
Barragan Health
Montes World Health
Organization Geneva
23.|WHO WPRO (1)
89|Mr. Nam Technical Officer, nguyenp@who.int v
Phuong Pandemic Influenza
NGUYEN Preparedness
WHO Health
Emergencies Programme
WHO WPRO (Regional
Office for the Western
Pacific)
90|Dr Benjamin Consultant, Infection kungb@who.int v
KUNG Prevention & Control
WHO WPRO (Regional
Office for the Western
Pacific)




NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION  |E-MAIL IN  [VIRTUAL
PERSON
24.|1CAO (5)
91|Dr Ansa Chief, Aviation Medicine |jjordaan@icao.int v
Jordaan Section
International Civil
Aviation Organization
(ICAO)
92| Dr Manjit Singh [ Deputy Regional Director |msingh@icao.int v
ICAO APAC Regional pkamboonrat@icao.int
Office
93| Mr. Ross Regional Officer, rlockie@icao.int v
Lockie Aviation Security and
Facilitation
ICAO APAC Regional
Office
94 |Mr. Parakrama |Regional Officer, ddissanayake@icao.int V4
Dissanayake Technical Assistance parakkrama.d@icloud.com
(RO/TA)
ICAO APAC Regional
Office
95(Ms. Administrative Associate, |csakdanuphap@icao.int V4
Chananphorn [ Technical Assistance chananphorn.s@gmail.com
Sakdanuphap |ICAO APAC Regional
Office

— END —




